

Doc#: 1002544034 Fee: \$40.25 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/25/2010 12:26 PM Pg: 1 of 2

	———— Space Above This Line For Recording Data
This instrument was prepared by: JONIDA CE When recorded return to: FIRST SECURITY T 7.3 (5 W GRAND A ELIM/OOD PARK,	VENUE \$ 3000 at the control of the c
	SE OF MORTGAGE
FIRST SECURITY TRUST AND SAVINGS DAN under the laws of THE STATE OF ILLINCIS executed by 903 N. HONORE, LLC	and holder of that certain Mortgage made and
and FIRST SECURITY TRUST AND SAVINGS 12-10-2008 , certifies that the Mo	as Mortgagor, AS Mortgagee on as Mortgagee on ortgage has been fully paid, satisfied or otherwise discharged. , in the RECORDER OF DEEDS OFFICE
	is and is injected as RECORDED DOCUMENT #0910703027
complied with, the undersigned releases the Mocated at 903 N. HONORE, CHICAGO, IL 6 and legally described as:	. The Mortgage having been lortgage and all of its right, title and interest in the Property 0622
LOT 33 IN BOAKE'S RESUBDIVISION OF BL	OCK 5 IN COCHRAN'S SUPDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF NSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, FAST OF THE THIRD LLINOIS.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.



1002544034 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LENDER: FIRST SECURITY TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK

•
SS. ARY, 2010 by (Titles) (Name of Business or Entity)
1 - (
ASO ONCO